Content may be subject to change
without notification
*HLC® and ScratchquardTM are
registered trademarks of Megladon®.
D
S
11

Q=LCA w HLC
R=STU w HLC
N=SCU w HLC
O=SCA w HLC-std
P=FCU w HLC
Q=LCA w HLC
R=STU w HLC
X=NA (pigtail)
Length F=Feet
M=Meters
  XX                              X	      X                                      X                                                   X                                                    XX                X                                  X                                    XXXXX       X
  NP                              C                       B                                      C                                                   X                                                    02                 0                                  X                                    0100          F
Ordering Guide
Standard Product Examples:				    Catalog Number
6 BendBright-XS fibers in central loose tube armored gel-free cable with
SCA HLC connectors, 2mm 24" furcation legs, metallic grommet  - 100 feet	 NPCBCX06OX00100F
6 BendBright-XS fibers in central loose tube armored gel-free cable with
SCA HLC connectors, 2mm 24" furcation legs, metallic grommet  - 125 feet	 NPCBCX06OX00125F
6 BendBright-XS fibers in central loose tube armored gel-free cable with
SCA HLC connectors, 2mm 24" furcation legs, metallic grommet  - 150 feet	 NPCBCX06OX00150F
6 BendBright-XS fibers in central loose tube armored gel-free cable with
SCA HLC connectors, 900um 24" furcation legs, metallic grommet  - 100 feet	 NPCBAX06OX00100F
6 BendBright-XS fibers in ezMICROUNITUBE non-armored gel-free cable with
SCA HLC connectors with 2mm 24" furcation legs - 100 feet		  NPCFCX06OX00100F
Value Innovation for your Next Generation Access Network
Draka Communications Americas
2512 Penny Road | Claremont |  North Carolina 28610-0039
800.879.9862 | International 828.459.8895 | sales@drakaamericas.com